  Ray Staiger Limited         P. 07 850 4200 F. 07 850 4204 E. rsl@simplefix.co.nz      www.simplefix.co.nz
pipe saddles
Medium Duty Hot Dipped Galvansied Pipe Saddles
C
L
D
Hole
W x T
Material Width x Thickness
RSL Code D W x T L C Hole Aon Approved
GPS-048/M 40nb (48od) 40 x 5 138 98 14 mm ✓
GPS-060/M 50nb (60od) 40 x 5 150 110 14 mm ✓
GPS-076/M 65nb (76od) 40 x 5 166 126 14 mm ✓
GPS-089/M 80nb (89od) 40 x 5 179 139 14 mm ✓
GPS-115/M 100nb (115od) 40 x 6 207 167 14 mm ✓
GPS-140/M 125nb (140nb) 40 x 6 232 192 14 mm ✓
GPS-165/M 150nb (165od) 40 x 6 257 217 14 mm ✓
GPS-203/M 203od, DWV175 40 x 6 295 255 14 mm ✓
GPS-220/M 200nb (220od) 40 x 6 312 272 14 mm ✓
GPS-250/M 250od, DWV225 40 x 6 342 302 14 mm
GPS-275/M 275od, (250nb) 40 x 6 367 327 14 mm
GPS-315/M 315od, DWV300 40 x 6 407 367 14 mm
Listed By
Complies to NZS4541:2020